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EPANNILL

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit briefing were conducted with a store employee.
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EPANNILL

PANNILL ELIZABETH, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   4018
07-FEB-2020

07-FEB-2020
KRYSTLE-MANAGER
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

325515

06-FEB-20

325515 74-B-0673 001 06-FEB-20Steve Housley

Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG (MOST COMMON PET HEDGEHOG)000001

Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG000003

Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA (DOMESTICATED)000001

Eulemur fulvus BROWN LEMUR000001

Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR000002

Meriones unguiculatus MONGOLIAN GERBIL (COMMON PET / RESEARCH VARIETY)000004

Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER (COMMON PET/RESEARCH TYPE)000006

Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET000012

Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT000016

Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER000002

Phodopus sungorus DJUNGARIAN / RUSSIAN WINTER WHITE DWARF HAMSTER000005

000053 Total
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